

NORTH MAIN STREET WEST SIDE URBANIZATION
TURN LANE EXTENSION TO SCHOOL STREET AND CURB ON WEST SIDE
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COSTS

February 02, 2021

	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1.	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3.	Erosion Control- Culvert Checks, Silt Sock, Inlet	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
4.	Vehicle Tracking Pad, Install and Maintain	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
5.	Remove and Salvage Topsoil	400	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00
6.	Unclassified Excavation	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
7.	Excavation Below Subgrade	35	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00
8.	3-Inch Breaker Run w/ Fabric	35	CY	\$ 27.00	\$ 945.00
9.	Asphalt Pavement Removal, Roadway (Includes Sawcut)	200	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 900.00
10.	Dense Graded Base	350	TON	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,600.00
11.	Imported Fill	400	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00
12.	Concrete Curb & Gutter W/Base, 30-Inch	910	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,200.00
13.	Asphalt Pavement, 3.5-Inch Thick, Type 2 MT 58-28 S	300	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,200.00
14.	Asphalt Pavement, 2-Inch Thick, Type 4 MT 58-28 S	300	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00
15.	Pavement Markings (Lines, Words and Arrows)	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
16.	Remove Existing Storm Sewer	20	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
17.	Remove Existing Storm Sewer Endwall	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
18.	Storm Sewer Inlet, Complete	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
19.	Storm Sewer Manhole, Complete	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
20.	Storm Sewer (12 - 18-Inch)	400	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00
21.	Connect To Existing Storm Sewer	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
22.	Restoration, Topsoil, Seed, Fertilize & Erosion Mat	2,000	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00
	Total: Items #1-#22				\$ 130,220.00
	Engineering, CRS, Contingency 28%				\$ 36,461.60
	Total				\$ 166,681.60

NORTH MAIN STREET WEST SIDE URBANIZATION
REMAINING CENTER PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COSTS

February 02, 2021

	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1.	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3.	Asphalt Milling 2-Inch	2,900	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,250.00
4.	Excavation Below Subgrade	35	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 875.00
5.	3-Inch Breaker Run w/ Fabric	35	CY	\$ 27.00	\$ 945.00
6.	Dense Graded Base	100	TON	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00
7.	Asphalt Pavement, 3.5-Inch Thick, Type 2 MT 58-28 S	870	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 21,750.00
8.	Asphalt Pavement, 2-Inch Thick, Type 4 MT 58-28 S	2,900	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 58,000.00
9.	Pavement Markings (Lines, Words and Arrows)	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
	Total: Items #1-#9				\$ 114,420.00
	Engineering, CRS, Contingency 20%				\$ 22,884.00
	Total				\$ 137,304.00